32
Our vision is to provide innovative
product solutions by design and
delight our customers with operational
excellence at every step, ensuring we
are their  preferred and trusted partner
of choice, helping them succeed.
DEKS’ customer focus helps our

0 - 35mm 0 - 45° 490 x 410mm Nu-Lead® DNL100B
0 - 30mm 0 - 45° 450 x 600mm Aluminium SDAMINIB
Pipe External Roof Pitch Base Size Base Type Code
Grey Silicone
0 - 35mm x 2 0 - 45° 490 x 410mm Nu-Lead® DNLS200MPG
DEKTITE®
Multicable Solar
Flashings
The speciality flashing for solar PV cables on tile or slate roofs.
• Black EPDM High UV Resistance cone
• Available in Aluminium or Nu-Lead® Base
•  Weather Seals and Protects up to 10 Cables
• Purpose-made durable solution to MCS
Pipe External Roof Pitch Base Size Base Type
Code
Black EPDM
4 - 8mm Any 490 x 410mm Nu-Lead® DNLS10MB
4 - 8mm Any 450 x 600mm Aluminium SDA10MB
SDA10MB
DNLS10MB
DNLS200MPG
SDAMINI
DNL100B
BLACK EPDM EPDM will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 115°C and up to 150°C intermittently
GREY SILICONE Silicone will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 200°C and up to 250°C intermittently
BLACK EPDM EPDM will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 115°C and up to 150°C intermittently
EPDM EPDM EPDM will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 115°C and up to 150°C intermittently
RED SILICONE Silicone will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 200°C and up to 250°C intermittently
16 17
D
EK
S FA
ST FLA
SH
®
D
EK
S PER
FO
R
M
®
For best results when shaping the covering material to suit profiled roofing, use a Perform® Hammer.
Code Description Weight
HAMMER Perform® Hammer 0.5kg
PERFORM® HAMMER
Shaping the covering material
•   Easy to Install
 Light weight, easy to trim and fully
self-adhesive
•  Flexible and Very Workable
 Malleable and stretchable. Dresses
well to all profiles
•  Product Range
 Rolls in four standard sizes, and
colours black, grey and anthracite
grey. (Grey colour matches old/worn
Lead. Anthracite grey matches
new Lead)
• Environmentally Friendly
 Aluminium stretch mesh
cast in polymer rubber
•  Slower-Set Adhesive
 Allows time for repositioning
- 20/30 mins
•  Solutions
 Ideal solution for flashing in roof solar
panels, around roof lights, abutments
and chimney stacks etc.
DEKS FAST FLASH®
Self-adhesive and user-friendly Lead replacement material
Fast Flash® is ideal for any application requiring a quick and secure flashing solution.